
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
394 
206 

68 
463 

54 
39 

511 
700 
410 
808 
271 
737 
237 
468 
487 
435 
108 
941 
281 
513 
124 
787 
188 
280 
883 
924 

55 
318 
214 

31 

Name 
Joni Kettunen 
Eemeli Hirvonen 
Heikki Turunen 
Lauri Mäntyniemi 
Matias Kuhno 
Timo Peltoaho 
Jussi Viinikainen 
Martin Kangur 
Marlon Asplund 
Valtteri Turunen 
Tero Lehtiö 
Jesse Tynkkynen 
Olev Roosmäe 
Miro Lehtonen 
Lauri Ala-varvi 
Max Ek 
Lassi Klemetti 
Tuomas Oksanen 
Julia Nurmi 
Markku Harle 
Henri Jaakola 
Toni Turunen 
Niko Wilenius 
Elias Mutanen 
Mika Viljanen 
Emma Laamanen 
Kari Back 
Juha Kainiemi 
Ronja Wilenius 
Onni Huhtamäki 

Team 
J o k i k o n e  r a c i n g  t e a m  

Kvr 

H o t  o n e  r a c i n g  

M o t o k e i d a s  r a c i n g  t e a m  

H o t  o n e  r a c i n g  

Kerho 
Tens 
SiiVe 
KaMK 
PMK 
K-SMK 
K-SMK 
K-SMK 
PMK 
MhMK 
KaMK 
HyKoKe 
KarMK 
EST 
K-SMK 
JaMoKe/UA 
SiMK 
BDR 
RiMPKK 

SiiVe 
Y-SMK 
IMK 
SiMK 
KMK 
TamMC 
M a r ja n p o im ija t 
RoMK 
HyMK 
SiMK 
JaMoKe/UA 

Brand 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Stark 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 

Honda 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Total Tm 
17:45.485 
17:48.184 
18:00.208 
18:05.678 
18:06.634 
18:17.468 
18:27.508 
18:44.338 
18:56.098 
18:58.829 
19:07.947 
19:10.904 
19:13.743 
19:16.028 
19:19.116 
19:19.645 
19:31.537 
19:34.725 
19:38.946 
19:48.813 
19:56.174 
17:49.176 
17:54.746 
17:56.253 
18:01.250 
18:03.075 
18:11.124 
18:14.916 
19:09.129 

4:53.436 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
2 

Avg. Speed 
51,695 
51,564 
50,990 
50,733 
50,689 
50,188 
49,733 
48,989 
48,482 
48,365 
47,981 
47,858 
47,740 
47,646 
47,519 
47,497 
47,015 
46,888 
46,720 
46,332 
46,047 
45,792 
45,555 
45,491 
45,281 
45,205 
44,871 
44,716 
37,280 
41,713 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.699 

Avg. Speed 

51,695 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.985 

Best Speed 

55,143 

Best Lap by 

737 - Jesse Tynkkynen 

 

Printed: 19.7.2025 16.31.49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 

Race Director:Arto Holopainen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML MX-Liiga Kuopio 2025 
MX TOP250 Open D 

MX TOP250 Open D 2. Erä Race 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:11:34 

Heinjoki 1,700 km 

19.7.2025 15:00 


